M0300002952

(Re	equestor's Name)					
(Address)						
(Address)						
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Bu	isiness Entity Name)					
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:					
	hy					

Office Use Only







ADDOUNT FILING COVER SHEET FCA000000005 REFERENCE: (Sub Account) DATE: Lexis Document Service REQUESTOR MANE: ADDRESS: TELEPHONE: .) () oxt (CONTACT NAME: CORPORATION NAME: -אסכטאבאד אטאטבת: 35.00 (if applicable) AUTTIORIZATION: CERTIFIED COPY (1-9) CERTIFICATE OF STATUS (1-9) PLAIN STAMPED COPY) Call if Problem) Hill Mait) After 4:30) Pick Up Call When Roady (Halk In (Hail Out

•

•						0	
•					49	τ.	-
APPL	ICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITE		LITY COMPA VESS IN FLOR		UTHORIZ	LATION	TO
	IKANSAC	T DOPIN	af 22 th lot	UUA		- 	m
IN COMP.	LIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA	STATUTES	, THE FOLLOWIN	IG IS SUBMITI	ED TO RÉG	STER A FO	REIGN
LIMITEDI	LABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINES	S IN THE S	STATE OF FLORID	И:		50 0	
1 FRF	40, LLC	- 2	· ·		. . -		ર્
••		foreign lim	nited liability comp	yany)		-*	5.
2 Delas	vare	3	74-3103140			-	
(Jurisdi	ction under the law of which foreign limited is company is organized)	lability	(FI	El number, if ap	plicable)		-
4, Sept	ember 3, 2003	5.	Perpetual				_
	(Date of Organization)		(Duration: Ycar	r limited liabilit	/ company w al")	ill cease to	-
6. Upor	n qualification					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, - .
	(Date first transacted business in Flor	rida. (See s	ections 608.501, 6	08.502, and 817	.155, F.S.)		
7. 445	Broad Hollow Road, Suite 23	9		* **			_ ··
							_
Mel	ville, New York 11747	t address of	f principal office)	<u>.</u>	<u> </u>		-
	(0100		r principia ornoc)				
8. If lin	nited liability company is a manager-m	namaged c	ompany, check	here			
~ ~		-					
9. The	name and usual business addresses of	-			re as follov	vs:	
	name and usual business addresses of Funding Corp., 445 Broad Ho	the manag	ging members o	or managers a	re as follov	• •	
		the manag	ging members o	or managers a	re as follov	₩\$: -	-
FR		the manag	ging members o	or managers a	re as follow	vs: 	- -
FR	Funding Corp., 445 Broad Ho	the manag	ging members o	or managers a	re as follov	vs: 	
FR	Funding Corp., 445 Broad Ho	the manag	ging members o	or managers a	re as follow	vs:	
FR	Funding Corp., 445 Broad Ho	the manag	ging members o	or managers a	re as follow	vs:	
FR Mel	Funding Corp., 445 Broad Ho ville. New York 11747 hed is an original certificate of existence, no mo	the manager the ma	ging members o ad, Suite 2	or managers a	fficial having	E Custody of r	
FR Mel	Funding Corp., 445 Broad Ho. ville. New York 11747	the manager 110w RO re than 90 c 1. (A photo	ging members of ad, Suite 2 lays old, duly anthe copy is not accepta	or managers a	fficial having	E Custody of r	
<u>FR</u> <u>Me I</u> 10. Attac the ju trans	Funding Corp., 445 Broad Ho ville. New York 11747 hed is an original certificate of existence, no mo misdiction under the law of which it is organized	the manager 110w Ro ne than 90 c 1 (A photo or must be s	ging members of ad, Suite 2 lays old, duly anthe copy is not accepta submitted)	or managers a 39 micated by the o ble. If the certifi	flicial having rate is in a for	austody of r eign languag	
FR Mel 10. Attac the ju trans 11. Nat	Funding Corp., 445 Broad Ho ville. New York 11747 hed is an original certificate of existence, no mo misdiction under the law of which it is organized lation of the certificate under oath of the translat	the managed of the ma	ging members of ad, Suite 2 lays old, duly anthe copy is not accepta submitted) promoted in Fig	or managers a 39 micated by the o ble. If the certifi	flicial having rate is in a for	austody of r eign languag	
FR Mel 10. Attac the ju trans 11. Nat	Funding Corp., 445 Broad Ho ville. New York 11747 hed is an original certificate of existence, no mo misdiction under the law of which it is organized lation of the certificate under oath of the translat ture of business or purposes to be cond	the managed of the ma	ging members of ad, Suite 2 lays old, duly anthe copy is not accepta submitted) promoted in Fig	or managers a 39 micated by the o ble. If the certifi	flicial having rate is in a for	austody of r eign languag	
FR Mel 10. Attac the ju trans 11. Nat	Funding Corp., 445 Broad Ho wille. New York 11747 hed is an original certificate of existence, no monipulation under the law of which it is organized lation of the certificate under each of the translate ture of business or purposes to be concern uisition and Disposition of Signature of a member (In accordance with section 60	the manager 110w RO Refan 90 co 1 (Aphoto cormust besiducted or Real Es Or an aut 18,408(3), F.	ging members of ad, Suite 2 lays old, duly auther copy is not accepta submitted) promoted in Fi- state.	or managers a 39 micated by the c ble. If the cartifi orida: ntative of a n this document con	fficial having rate is in a for nember.	austody of r eign languag	
FR Mel 10. Attac the ju trans 11. Nat	Funding Corp., 445 Broad Ho wille. New York 11747 hed is an original certificate of existence, no monipulation under the law of which it is organized lation of the certificate under oath of the translate ture of business or purposes to be concern uisition and Disposition of Signature of a member	the manager 110w RO 110w RO 10w RO	ging members of ad, <u>Suite 2</u> lays old, duly anthe copy is not accepta submitted) promoted in Flastate. horized represe S., the execution of fury that the facts state	or managers a 39 micated by the o ble. If the certific orida:	fficial having rate is in a for nember.	austody of r eign languag	

SEP. 5. 2003 3:23PM

NO. 4290 P. 8

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

FRF 40, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

LexisNexis	Document	Solutions	Inc.
	(Name)		
	201 Hays	Street	
Florida street	address (P.O. B	OX NOT ACCEPTA	BLE)
	3		
Tallahassee	FL		2301
	(City/State/Zi	p)	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and Accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

casture) JANET M٠ BUDAU \$ 100.00 **Filing Fee for Application** \$ 25.00 **Designation of Registered Agent** Certified Copy (optional) \$ 30.00 Certificate of Status (optional) S 5.00

FILSEP. 5. 2003, 3: 23PM 15:19 ID: LNDS-CSC Dover Branch FAX: 302 747 2475 NO. 4290 P. 6



I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSON, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FRF 40, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND MAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FIFTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2003.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTLEY THAT THE SAID "FRF 40, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRD DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2003.

AND I DO HEREAY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



3699126 8300

et Amile I Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 2617861

DATE: 09-05-03

PAGE

030574360